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Date
Daily 

Acreage
Total 

Acreage
7/27/2018        

-- 8/11/2018 865 865
8/12/2018 548 1413
8/13/2018 58 1471
8/14/2018 100 1571
8/15/2018 455 2026
8/21/2018 248 2274
8/23/2018 656 2930
8/24/2018 98 3028
8/28/2018 93 3121
8/29/2018 16 3137
8/30/2018 6 3143
8/31/2018 12 3155


